N/A
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 8VSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LP2986IMM-3.3/NOPB 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 16V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.18V @ 200mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-VSSOP
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 200mA
Current - Limit (Min): 250mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP2986IMM-3.3/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP2986IM-5.0
IC REG LDO 5V 0.2A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LP2986IMM-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2986IMMX-3.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2986IMM-3.0
IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2986IMM-3.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2986IMM-5.0
IC REG LDO 5V 0.2A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2986IMM-X
NSC
RFQ
LP2986IMM-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 0.2A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2986IMMX-3.0
IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2986IM-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 0.2A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SIT8208AI-33-33E-
28.375000T
OSC MEMS 28.3750MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8920AM-82-33S-
110.000000Y
OSC MEMS 110.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
AST3TQ-19.20MHZ-2-T
OSC TCXO 19.2MHZ LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
AST3TQ-30.72MHZ-1
OSC TCXO 30.72MHZ LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
VRF141
MOSFET RF PWR N-CH 28V 150W M174
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
HAT1072H-EL-E
MOSFET P-CH 30V 40A LFPAK
Renesas Electronics America
RFQ
IRLZ34NSTRR
MOSFET N-CH 55V 30A D2PAK
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-21E-118-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X15MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
UF1717V-600Y1R0-03
COMMON MODE CHOKE 60UH 1A 2LN
TH
TDK Corporation
RFQ
49681SC
FIXED IND 680UH 620MA 1.2 OHM
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ